
BartÅ‚omiej	Topa	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
1670 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1670-123315231/actors
Trois	couleurs:	Blanc https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trois-couleurs%3A-blanc-933437/actors
ZÅ‚otopolscy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/z%C5%82otopolscy-9393460/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/18430895/actors
Clergy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/clergy-56070927/actors
Demons	of	War https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/demons-of-war-1132686/actors
Extradition https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/extradition-4530669/actors
The	Dark	House https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dark-house-7728956/actors
The	Wedding https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wedding-930533/actors
Karbala https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/karbala-20971464/actors
The	King	of	Warsaw https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-king-of-warsaw-107182925/actors
O	Rei	dos	LadrÃµes https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-rei-dos-ladr%C3%B5es-11719972/actors
Polish	Roulette https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/polish-roulette-9352277/actors
Biala	sukienka https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/biala-sukienka-9170356/actors
Integration	Trip https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/integration-trip-9379797/actors
My	Own	Pole https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-own-pole-16580499/actors
Prowokator https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prowokator-11828068/actors
Summer	Solstice https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/summer-solstice-21096096/actors
Balanga https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/balanga-11687258/actors
Trick https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trick-9361559/actors
Station https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/station-9340993/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/11751150/actors
Hel https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hel-9287253/actors
Humble	Servants https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/humble-servants-27996996/actors
Rats https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rats-102383455/actors
The	Iron	Bridge https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-iron-bridge-76399871/actors
Strange	Heaven https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/strange-heaven-87977631/actors
Red	Poppies https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/red-poppies-131914420/actors
The	Eastern	Gate https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-eastern-gate-131392758/actors
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